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199802050000
39171

02/05/1998
11:28:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIGHTSEY,
JACK

199802200000
57381

02/20/1998
10:43:28

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

199404220001
32191

199802240000
61571

02/24/1998
02:11:19

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY CO

199703170000
82071

199803090000
80521

03/09/1998
10:25:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRAYDON,
JEFFERY A

199607080002
16611

199803090000
80541

03/09/1998
10:25:10

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COOPER,
DAVID W

199608090002
57751

199804200001
41921

04/20/1998
03:01:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EROSION
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICE
INC

199804210001
42661

04/21/1998
10:28:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRESLEY,
ARNETTA J

199609180003
07201

199804210001
42671

04/21/1998
10:28:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOODSON,
LESLIE S

199609100002
97481

199806230002
32591

06/23/1998
12:02:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SCHILLECI,
FRANK

199306280001
87381

199807060002
51351

07/06/1998
10:18:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOMECRAFTE
RS
WAREHOUSE
INC

199703060000
69321

199807060002
52501

07/06/1998
01:14:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
ERIC B JR

199708050002
45401

199810070003
91981

10/07/1998
02:03:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOPPER,
JASON

199810020003
85531

10/02/1998
12:52:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
NORTON
RICHARD

199810020003
85541

10/02/1998
12:52:40

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
OWEN SCOTT

199810270004
20721

10/27/1998
10:39:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCHILLECI,
FRANK S

199306280001
87381

199801210000
21431

01/21/1998
01:38:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARD, JACK L
III

199410260003
21631

199801230000
24941

01/23/1998
01:57:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER,
HOYT L III

199803090000
80531

03/09/1998
10:25:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANGHAM,
DAVID L

199706110001
84151

199803160000
91011

03/16/1998
12:58:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLAND,
MICHAEL S

199803180000
94151

03/18/1998
10:33:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, GENE
T

199803190000
96331

03/19/1998
11:34:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
RICHARD M

199803190000
96321

03/19/1998
11:31:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREAT
SOUTHERN
FIRE
PROTECTION
INC



199804210001
42681

04/21/1998
10:28:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MIZE,
DONALD S

199606070001
85561

199804210001
42741

04/21/1998
10:28:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARBEE,
BRUCE W

199706190001
92151

199805010001
58481

05/01/1998
11:12:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNS, JUDY
LYNN

199701240000
23951

199805110001
72491

05/11/1998
02:18:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENNETT,
JERRY L

199806190002
29141

06/19/1998
12:16:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUFFIE,
ROSIE E

199806230002
32471

06/23/1998
11:24:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAINSOUTH
INC

199807140002
66741

07/14/1998
01:19:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOREY,
CLIFF L

199810260004
16661

10/26/1998
09:09:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLUMS,
SANDRA A


