Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802050000 39171	02/05/1998 11:28:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIGHTSEY, JACK						
199802200000 57381	02/20/1998 10:43:28	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COVENANT BUILDERS INC					199404220001 32191	
199802240000 61571	02/24/1998 02:11:19	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BIRMINGHAM REALTY CO					199703170000 82071	
199803090000 80521	03/09/1998 10:25:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRAYDON, JEFFERY A					199607080002 16611	
199803090000 80541	03/09/1998 10:25:10	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COOPER, DAVID W					199608090002 57751	
199804200001 41921	04/20/1998 03:01:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EROSION MANAGEMEN T SERVICE INC						
199804210001 42661	04/21/1998 10:28:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRESLEY, ARNETTA J					199609180003 07201	
199804210001 42671	04/21/1998 10:28:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOODSON, LESLIE S					199609100002 97481	
199806230002 32591	06/23/1998 12:02:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SCHILLECI, FRANK					199306280001 87381	
199807060002 51351	07/06/1998 10:18:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOMECRAFTE RS WAREHOUSE INC					199703060000 69321	
199807060002 52501	07/06/1998 01:14:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, ERIC B JR					199708050002 45401	
199810070003 91981	10/07/1998 02:03:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOPPER, JASON						
199810020003 85531	10/02/1998 12:52:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, NORTON RICHARD						
199810020003 85541	10/02/1998 12:52:40	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, OWEN SCOTT						
199810270004 20721	10/27/1998 10:39:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCHILLECI, FRANK S					199306280001 87381	
199801210000 21431	01/21/1998 01:38:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARD, JACK L III					199410260003 21631	
199801230000 24941	01/23/1998 01:57:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTLER, HOYT L III						
199803090000 80531	03/09/1998 10:25:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANGHAM, DAVID L					199706110001 84151	
199803160000 91011	03/16/1998 12:58:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLAND, MICHAEL S						
199803180000 94151	03/18/1998 10:33:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, GENE T						
199803190000 96331	03/19/1998 11:34:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, RICHARD M						
199803190000 96321	03/19/1998 11:31:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREAT SOUTHERN FIRE PROTECTION INC						

199804210001 42681	04/21/1998 10:28:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MIZE, DONALD S			199606070001 85561	
199804210001 42741	04/21/1998 10:28:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARBEE, BRUCE W			199706190001 92151	
	05/01/1998 11:12:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNS, JUDY LYNN			199701240000 23951	
	05/11/1998 02:18:35	AMSOUTH BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	BENNETT, JERRY L				
199806190002 29141	06/19/1998 12:16:55	AMSOUTH BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUFFIE, ROSIE E				
	06/23/1998 11:24:11	AMSOUTH BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	PAINSOUTH INC				
199807140002 66741	07/14/1998 01:19:20	AMSOUTH BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	STOREY, CLIFF L				
199810260004 16661	10/26/1998 09:09:00	AMSOUTH BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLUMS, SANDRA A				